
QUINCY CHILDREN’S MUSEUM
INSPIRED
Naming Opportunities

All Inspired Campaign Contributors will be acknowledged near the museum’s main entrance. Floor 
and Exhibit Gallery recognition opportunites start at $125,000.00 and will feature a permanent 
credit plaque at the appropriate gallery with an inscription as follows:

Made possible by (name of individual/foundation/company) 
(followed by 15-word quote from donor) 

Additional Exhibit Interactive naming opportunities are available for contributions of or above $10,000. 

These naming opportunities are granted on a first come, first served basis and are guaranteed 
for a period of three years once Quincy Children’s Museum opens its doors. A full list of Exhibit 
Interactives will be available as design and fundraising progresses. Examples include the grocery 
store within the Around Town exhibit, the block table within the Forces in Motion exhibit, etc. 
Signage will include a plaque located on or near the interactive, with a credit as follows: 

Generously supported by (name of individual/foundation) 

For more information on entering a naming rights agreement, or for additional questions, please 
contact QCM Executive Director, Amy Peters by email at amy@quincychildrensmuseum.org or by 
phone at (217) 617-2827.

$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$250,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$750,000.00

$1,000,000.00
Donation Secured!

$2,500,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00

$10,000.00

RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITY INVESTMENT LEVEL

Floor and Exhibit Galleries
Infant & Toddler Areas 

(2 Available)
Sensory Rooms 

(2 Available) 
Sound & Light 
Maker Space 
Forces in Motion
Water Explorations
On the Farm
Adventure Climber
Around Town
Cityscape
1st Floor
2nd Floor
3rd Floor
Outdoor Courtyard

Experience Interactives


