QUINCY CHILDREN'S MUSEUM INSPIRED Naming Opportunities



All Inspired Campaign Contributors will be acknowledged near the museum's main entrance. **Floor and Exhibit Gallery** recognition opportunites start at \$125,000.00 and will feature a permanent credit plaque at the appropriate gallery with an inscription as follows:

Made possible by (name of individual/foundation/company) (followed by 15-word quote from donor)

RECOGNITION OPPORTUNITY	INVESTMENT LEVEL
Floor and Exhibit Galleries	
Infant & Toddler Areas	\$125,000.00
(2 Available)	\$125,000.00
Sensory Rooms	\$125,000.00
(2 Available)	\$125,000.00
Sound & Light	\$250,000.00
Maker Space	\$500,000.00
Forces in Motion	\$500,000.00
Water Explorations	\$500,000.00
On the Farm	\$500,000.00
Adventure Climber	\$750,000.00
Around Town	\$1,000,000.00
Cityscape	Donation Secured!
1st Floor	\$2,500,000.00
2nd Floor	\$2,500,000.00
3rd Floor	\$1,000,000.00
Outdoor Courtyard	\$2,500,000.00
Experience Interactives	\$10,000.00

Additional Exhibit Interactive naming opportunities are available for contributions of or above \$10,000.

These naming opportunities are granted on a first come, first served basis and are guaranteed for a period of three years once Quincy Children's Museum opens its doors. A full list of Exhibit Interactives will be available as design and fundraising progresses. Examples include the grocery store within the *Around Town* exhibit, the block table within the *Forces in Motion* exhibit, etc. Signage will include a plaque located on or near the interactive, with a credit as follows:

## Generously supported by (name of individual/foundation)

For more information on entering a naming rights agreement, or for additional questions, please contact QCM Executive Director, Amy Peters by email at amy@quincychildrensmuseum.org or by phone at (217) 617-2827.